
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-8890 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved as Amended

File created: In control:3/1/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/18/2021 5/18/2021

Title: Subject:  Award of Design Services Contract for the Stevens Creek Boulevard Class IV Bikeway -
Phase 2 Wolfe Road to Highway 85 Project (Project No. 2021-11)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as amendedCity Council5/18/2021 1

Subject: Award of Design Services Contract for the Stevens Creek Boulevard Class IV Bikeway -

Phase 2 Wolfe Road to Highway 85 Project (Project No. 2021-11)

Authorize the City Manager to Award a Design Services Contract with Pakpour Consulting Group in

the Amount of $213,863 for the Stevens Creek Boulevard Class IV Bikeway - Phase 2, Wolfe Road to

Highway 85 Project, and Authorize the Director of Public Works to Execute any Necessary

Additional Services, up to the Contingency Amount of $17,300 for a Total Authorized Contract

Amount of $231,163.

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

